Page 45
f Brazil City TAXING UNIT Clay COUNTY, ASSESSOR’S PLAT FOR

Section Township Range

FORM 4 — WOODBURN PRINTING CO.. TERRE HAUTE INDIANA BIOCk Addition RARDIN ' S 1ST ay NQ ﬂ P

ts

|

NAMES OF OWNERS DESCRIPTION

Lots 1-6 & 19-27 3/,

Line No.
Number of
Plat
Section
Township
Range
Acres
Hundredths
In-Lot
Qut-Lot
Square
of Block
provemen
Value of
Additional
Improvements
Value of
Lands and
Improvements
Transferred
to Line

Deed Record
No
Page No.
al
\Illu
of

KD

T

o

N
Im

230

1/8. Y H-02
/. 0 A5L85
/8. D ALIL-00
[~ 2/ AT5 00
{-004927-0|
§_ oo 7@37-04
T v Dowkt Hulo R ¢ YR e lellle, 6 ‘¢
/8 0245 D-00

- Rcz;k{rcg'ﬁtar;%eﬁw— {\;an €L 0y Rardins 1st 1
(e O e
2 MWorkmam;—Mare—S.. P e/é/) {e,v V‘g(:r\ { ﬂﬂ i 2

A 3

£

h“‘“’))’ié Haﬂﬂd Lhu& ; 1
o &y Strip-3..92 5 o —
6 “ﬂhu/n&l& A Al /[ 75 (293

Garrett, Eric R. & :ksma-b. Pt. h

N}
ok
N
N
\
%Gwmn%

N

Snyder, G. Raymond 19

9 >/7|//}13é,¢/ /B K I’I‘LJ-_’?\’W( ‘ o0 o8 . Po /Y L. oo

10 /ﬂ‘gm  — &vk%ﬂ?)tﬂﬂwﬁ' G 3 21 2Y4- 03320

| Weptey a:gtmersiéz!?w—
" Rollings;—Stantey—W—>wW Q,u\. bt w2l a4 . ’g"’ L 22 oo 7"/{ 00

Bl e 4"7&9‘\6 C L’Kc k‘(,u 23- 5 £/¢-02793 -00
M o ""”“W Wi Sonrpe 5 , .
13 s R ohardHe e odlislicr 42 Y Etrye ' %} 2d |38 o)8- 0/734 -0

i vi ) GE— 2
Uselelk & - L _
lwmﬂlﬁg_r_ﬁmbﬂej_lla_ﬂd_ "&:E“'FQSL la.Ra hoaprtocan 5%3 "/ /0[3 0 /df/-" d 0 579,50

¢y st/
15 n n 9R

m
an

16 " 1" 27 %31—/ iy ﬂ/f— DO XXO"DO
17

18

19

20

21

22

23 Tt
24 \\

26 i

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47




